Form 4 20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

To the Registrar of Compantes

Company Number

03194482

Name of Company

Creative Glass & Mirrors Limited
|/ We
Philip Edward Prerce Russell Stewart Cash
Pinnacle 7" Floor
5th Floor Ship Canal House
67 Albion Street 98 King Street
Leeds Manchester
LS1 5AA M2 4WU

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 08 January 2014

Signed / p7 4 &‘ Nate 08 January 2014

FRP Advisory LLP

Pinnacle

5th Floor Insoh ~A301U374°

67 Albion Street A17 21/01/2014 #159

Leeds COMPANIES HOUSE

LS1 5AA T T NARZILYWR T T
A0S 14/01/2014 #285

Ref C1528LEE/PEP/RSCICT COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supphied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Creative Glass & Mirrors Limited

on the 8 January 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name /&Dwm “TOwN B
Signed (/,/Z

Dated 5%// &
/ /




)

Crea;twe Glass & Mirrors Limited
*Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge:

Plant & Machinery, Fixtures & Equipment 9,240 00 9,000 00
Motor Vehicles - Van 7,253 00 2,000 00
Stock 27,600 00 1,000 00
Book Debts 8,918 21 8,918 21
Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 20,918 21

Signature %’7‘”"'/ Date C;F’/// {z




. !
1

Creétlve Glass & Mirrors Limited

" Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 20,918 21
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 20,918 21
Debis secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
20,918 21
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 20,918 21
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Mr & Mrs Campbell 107,825 00
107,825 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {86,906 79)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Unsecured Creditors 23,849 16
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 15,170 33
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 35,992 58
Barclays Bank Plc 248,706 65
323,718 72
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (323,718 72)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 86,906 79
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (410,625 51)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (410,725 51)

Signature ’% 7 Date é’%// o« ;
7




0€ 0T +102 Adenuer oz €0 €702 49A 708 sdI Z 40 1 afbed

3injeubis
000 XN8 £7Q ‘uowiajjeyuioN ‘Uno) A_IqMO ‘9500 UOLalY T ‘aSNOH ARG savoolg eleqleg sy 1083
000 HLO 6TSL ‘S99L UO UOP203S ‘aa1) w3 ‘aso|) JopneT g Jawng mMaJpuy I 0093
ob'91 y6 819 'soue ‘Aing ‘wopoqswey ‘b xog Od PYT YN LNL 101D
01°'966'/ S3S 8TON ‘SNON ‘playsuely ‘a3e3s3 |etasnpu] sueT abeywaH ‘e 8 Z T spun ubisaq $L 001D
00°0 V(T 6TS.L ‘SS9 U0 UOPI0IS ‘£/8 XOF Od ‘SIIIAIBS pareys [[ejusx nounod ybnotog uoppols 005D
96 £99°T dV¥6 ZZIW “191saypuely ‘uoisieys ‘peoy weybulyy ‘SsnoH snquinjod PY1 pesjeboy 004D
6E'8LE'T NNO SIS ‘BWAY Japun SPSEOMBN ‘UOJUBISIOM ‘SALIG PIRIMOT ‘00G 243UD ‘£0Z PuUn adoun3 bujiey O 000D
20 869 OHT ZS1 ‘ybnoiqsajppiy ‘pecy 1004 Auog PUB|S0.ID g Uosieg 00dD
000 HSE 8TSL 'S99 [ UO UOP{I0IS ‘LIRS U0ISald ‘UN0D) PasLpoT PI7 swa3sAg AsssApO 000D
000 OM6 THQ ‘weying ‘00€ xog Od 138 veLgLINYHON TOND
00'0 D45 7ZS1 ‘weybuig ‘preluim led ssauisng pieAuAm ‘auen |jaddeyd 9 [eraniA NAN 0OND
18'5S [ST TN3 ‘X9s9|ppi ‘Payu3 ‘peoy plieg z Jun P11 dnous 1210l TOWD
£0°4S N9 9SL 'YbnoIqsa)ppiiy ‘S3e3sT pul sue siadds ‘A a2RWWOD 1D JiUN Py buizels g sse|o ybnoiogsajppin 00WD
0099 [YT TIN ‘BUAL uodn S)SEIMIN ‘aLeyD) SRIOYIIN IS ‘z oIpnlS P11 YHON Buiar 001D
££°+92'8 QT ££9 ‘mobse}o ‘uajbiayiny ‘yuoN peoy Aend) ‘asnoH Aend PY1 0D sse|s Juspuadapu 001D
€€ 04T'ST YV 41 'joodIaar] H20Q susand MNE ‘Wes L YIS AUIAIosU] [eljua) DYWH TOHD

3St TING 'X255nS 1SoM

85'766°6E ‘Buiynopm ‘pecy uoibulueg ‘ssnoH abplg uoibulng ‘Asusajosu] g Juswabeurly 199Q SWOISND ¢ SNUDAIY W H 00HD
00 802 496 STSL ‘uueA Hueg usaen ‘sojemabpug 1 suizebeyy aA1s3yn e193913 003D
87 85T 1HO ST3W 3y ‘suoispiel ‘ybisjed 1583 ‘Jeans uesq ‘Wieq uesq D77 |euoneuIUT SUISY BAIJRI0Na] 100D
+T 062 DAL INT ‘ujodur] ‘pecy Aqsiym ‘ade|d uossiuen P31 dnoi9 poomueq 00Q2
00°'SZ8£0T S3b 8TSL ‘PUBISABID ‘S23L UO UOPI0IS ‘DNUSAY winqueH Sp (PqdweD sil B MW {10
94'0¢? MNP 9T710 ‘B|epy30y “Jied ssauisng AemsBury ‘enuaay abeggeg sspeyd P17 2doan3 jo souaaneT Yo 1000
v8ZIT al8 £S1 ‘Ubnolgsalppily ‘peoY AgISISaM 7 ‘9SNoH Spaemp3 P17 seuR]eD [BISAID 000D
S9'90/'8b2 NV8 TTS71 ‘spaa ‘anusay |2qo[s ‘UnoD ‘meysipy ‘Woddng ssauisng sAepleg dld yueg sAepueg £04D
000 0SS WZD3 ‘uopuoT ‘snaur) Aingsuly T€ ‘asnoH Aingsjies ‘1oojd |ig ‘AL Jaxeg o/ ssauisng seq ysniug zogD
000 0SS WzD3 ‘uopuo ‘snan) Aingsuld T€ ‘9snoH Angsjies ‘1o00j4 Yig ‘AljjLL Jaxeg o/ ssauisng seo ysnug 108D
06'99¢ ddt 9TS ‘BayssyD ‘plRrUUNNQ ‘81eIS3 *PUL Yied SPISIUBL ‘SNUSAY YYid P17 31yog 008D
000 (97 TNL Jus) ‘s|om abpuguny ‘pecy ajeA ‘asnoH ddd FAVIHLTIVIH ddd ¥XV TOVD
000 XOT 8TSL ‘S99 U0 UOPIOIS ‘ABp 3|qea|jely “BsnoH JPUD p11 dnous siby 00V
F ssa1ppy awenN A9y

sioypalidy Auedwo) - g
PajIwWI SI041IIy 1§ SSBID) ARR3L)
d11 AMosIApY did




0€ 01 #10Z Aenuer o7

£0 £107 13A 705 Sdl

T Jo Z abed

ainjeubig

ZLEPSTEY Buiejol senua £¢
00'0 S3b 8TSL ‘S991 U0 UCPD0IS ‘DNUDAY WINGHEH Sb AS|Ip Sswueg Iy 00M3
00'0 NY8 SSL ‘YBnoIgsa|ppin ‘Weppy ‘anusAy Yo SE BN uBjeH sk OON3
00'0 S3F 8TS.L 'S99 U0 UOPD0IS ‘anuaay wingueH Sp [Bqdwe) AuoLuy Al 1003
00'0 S3t 8TSL ‘S99 U0 LOPPOIS ‘BNUBAY UINGHEH St [IPqdwe) edluoIaA s 0003
¥ SSaIppy aweN Aoy

s10}1pa1) Auedwo) - g
pPajIwWIT SI0IW g SSB|D DAIRRALD)
dT11 AMoSIApY dud




